
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 46 X 17 X 15 IN

REF: SZMC-250516-0021001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 16MAY25
ACTWGT: 94.28 LB
CAD: 260977350/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Teshia Arriaga
Teshia Arriaga

25088 Fir Ave Apt 79

(951) 472-8610
Moreno Valley CA 92553 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8813 0404 1503

     92553

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8813 0404 1503


